Board Skills Matrix

Specific Skills / Experience

Total

25 29 29 22 25 26 18 18 19 21 19 22 19 19 20

18

18

18

16

17

20

20

23

481

Please score level of experience. 1,2 or 3
1= Low / Not Applicable

2 = Medium

3 =High

*Based on 10/11 current Directors

Completing the skills matrix is a subjective self assessment and will be used to (a) identify any
individual or collective Board training needs and (b) identify gaps when new Directors are being

recruited either by appointment or election. Experience can be at either an executive or non executive
level
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